ERSADUR Soldering
and Desoldering Tips 832 Series
Part No. Ord.No. Description
S 832 UD LF 40170 Conical 0,4x55mm
S 832 SD LF 40172 Conical 0,8x55mm
S 832 BD LF 40174 Conical 1,0x46mm
S 832 YD LF      47675 Chisel 1,6x46mm
S 832 CD LF 40176 Chisel 2,2x46mm
S 832 KD LF 2695 Chisel 2,2x55mm
S 832 ED LF 40177 Chisel 3,2x46mm
S 832 AD    7309 PLCC blade 1,5mm
S 832 PW LF 40866 PowerWell with concave portion 4x40mm
Part No. Ord.No. Description
O 0102ADLF20  69322 Angled face, L= 2,0mm
O 0102CDLF12  66241 Chisel 0,6x1,2mm
O 0102CDLF16  60883 Chisel 0,6x1,6mm
O 0102CDLF20  60884 Chisel 0,8x2,0mm
O 0102CDLF32  66242 Chisel 1,0x3,2mm
O 0102PDLF02  63911 Pencil 0,2mm
O 0102PDLF04  60880 Pencil 0,4mm
O 0102PDLF04L  69323 Pencil 0,4mm
O 0102PDLF07  60881 Pencil 0,7mm
O 0102PDLF10  60882 Pencil 1,0mm
O 0102WDLF16  67398 Solder well, L= 1,6mm
O 0102WDLF23  67399 Solder well, L= 2,3mm
Independent 75 Basic
The ergonomic,antistatic gas solde-
ring iron with piezo ignition is ideal
for service and maintenance work,